Annual EEQ Public File Report
WGBH Educational Foundation
November 11, 2014 to November 14, 2015

This Annual EEO Public File Report lists all full-time vacancies filled during the reporting
period for the employment unit comprised of the following Massachusetts stations:

WGBH-TV  (Boston)
WGBX-TV  (Boston)
WCAI(FM) (Woods Hole)
WCRB(FM) (Lowell)
WGBH(FM) (Boston)
WNAN(FM) (Nantucket)
WZAI(FM)  (Brewster)

All open full-time positions were listed on the stations' websites, the WGBH intranet, the WGBH
telephone job line, and the job book located in the WGBH studio building lobby, and were
posted on bulletin boards internally.

In addition, notices of all full-time job openings are sent to www.indeed.com (a web-based job
aggregator) and were sent to the local organizations and agencies, including all those that
requested to receive notices.

The employment unit uses the resources of Professional Diversity Network to further
disseminate information about job openings. The mission of Professional Diversity Network is
to provide diverse communities with a trusted professional network that pairs candidates with
employers who are serious about building a diverse workforce. Every employment unit job
posting is listed with Professional Diversity Network and is then funneled through over 50
affinity professional organizations including (but not limited to) NUL, ALPFA, NAACP, WIB,
Vetlobs, and NHSN.

Additional advertisements or notices used for particular position openings are listed in the
Recruitment Report (Appendix A).

Appendices:

Appendix A: Recruitment Report listing all employment unit full-time positions that were filled
during the current reporting period, including recruitment sources.

Appendix B: A summary of the Supplemental Outreach initiatives undertaken by the
employment unit during the current reporting period.

Appendix C:  Recruitment Source List. Each organization listed in Appendix C receives notice
of all full-time openings.
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Appendix C
Recruitment Source List
WGBH Educational Foundation
November 11, 2014 - November 14, 20153

WGBH sends notices of all full-time job openings to the Distribution List that follows. In addition, all of
these job opening announcements are aggregated on indeed.com and are sent to the Professional Diversity
Network for further distribution.

Standard Job Posting Distribution List

andreak(@careerworks.org Andrea Kingman, Career Works, 34 School Street, Brockton, MA 02301

bhowell@]vs-boston.org  JVS, 29 Winter Street, Boston, MA 02108

beech.christine@dol.gov Christine Beech, United States Department of Labor, 200 Constitution Ave
NW, Washington, DC 20210

bucareer@bu.edu Center for Career Development, Boston University, Cummington Mall, Boston, MA
02215

carctr@be.edu Boston College Career Center, Southwell Hall, 38 Commonweaith Ave. Chestnut Hill,
MA 02467

careerconnections@babson.edu Center for Career Development, Hollister Hall 106, Babson College, 231
Forest St, Babson Park MA 02457

careers@emerson.edu Career Services, Emerson College, 120 Boylston St, Boston, MA 02116

Careersi@umb.edu Office of Career Services, University of Massachusetts Boston, 100 Morrissey Blvd.,
Boston, MA 02125

Careers@Newbury.edu Career Services, Newbury College, 129 Fisher Ave, Brookline, MA 02445

careers@simmons.edu Career Education Center, Simmons College, 300 The Fenway, Boston, MA 02115

careerservices@bfit.edu Benjamin Franklin Institute of Technology, Office of Career Services, 41
Berkeley St., Boston MA, 02114

careerservices@massart.edu Career Development, Massachusetts College of Art and Design, 621
Huntington Ave, Boston MA, 02115

cdc@berklee.edu Career Development Center, Berklee College of Music, 921 Boylston St., Boston MA
02215

cdc@wpi.edu Career Development Center, Worcester Polytechnic Institute, 100 Institute Road,
Worcester, MA 01609

chelseaosborn7@gmail.com

crejobs@lesley.edu Career Resource Center, Lesley University, 29 Everett St., Cambridge, MA 02138




daniel.craven@mre.state.ma.us  Daniel Craven, Massachusetts Rehabilitation Commission, 600
Washington Street, Boston, MA 02111

denong@wit.edu Career Services, Wentworth Institute of Technology, 550 Huntington Ave., Boston ,
MA 02115

dwilliams@ulem.org Darnell Williams, Urban League of Eastern Massachusetts, 88 Warren St.,
Roxbury, MA 02119

Elaine.Gadson.BRA@gcityofboston.gov Boston Redevelopment Authority,

ellen.shaw-peterson@va.gov Ellen Shaw-Peterson, US Department of Veterans Affairs, 31 Hopkins
Plaza, Suite 214, Baltimore, MD 21201

emploverhelp@bostonjobs.com (no physical address)

employment@cambridgema.gov Cambridge Employment Program, 51 Inman St., Cambridge, MA
02139

fshorr@bu.edu ; Frank Shorr, COM Career Services at Boston University, 640 Commonwealth Ave.,
Boston, MA 02215

gic-info@gic.org The GIS Jobs Clearinghouse, 6224 Glen Circle, Lino Lakes, Minnesota, 55014

gplatai@conciliohispano.org Centro Latino, 105 Windsor Street, Cambridge, MA 02139 (could not find
the name listed as an employee)

Hr@bostonabed.org , ABCD, Human Resources Department, 178 Tremont St., Boston, MA 02111

hr@bc.edu Boston College Human Resources, Auxiliary Service, Finance and Human Resources
Divisions, 129 Lake Street, Boston, MA 02135

huskynet@neu.edu Northeastern Student Job Board, Northeastern University, 360 Huntington Ave,
Boston, MA 02115

info@aarw.org Asian American Resources Workshop, 42 Seaverns Ave., Boston, MA 02130
info@lpn.org Latino Professional Network, P.O. Box 960601, Boston, MA 02196

ieffrey.craig@bristolcc.edu Jeffrey Craig, Bristol Community College, 777 Elsbree St., Fall River, MA
02720

iemmart@deafinconline.org Deaf Inc., (Boston Office) 215 Brighton Ave., Allston, MA 02134

ikomack@massbay.edu Julie R. Komack, MassBay Community College, 50 Oakland St., Room 130,
Wellesiey Hills, MA 02481

imccarthy@detma.org John McCarthy, Business Service Rep, Workforce Central ONE-STOP Career
Center, 44 Front St. 6th Floor, Worcester, MA 01608

josh.bruno@bostonpic.org Josh Bruno, School-to-Career and Employer Engagement Director, Boston
Private Industry Council, (School-to-Career office) 555 Armory Street, Jamaica Plain, MA 02130

ispeliotis@communitventerprises.com Community Enterprises, 441 Pleasant Street, Morthampton, MA
01060, Boston{Metre) Office: 561 Windsor St., Somerville. MA 02143

(S
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ithibod2(@bentley.edu Jennifer Thibodeau, Manager of Career Services Emplover Relations, Bentley
University, 175 Forest Street, Waltham, MA 02452

kennethdjohnson/@hotmail.com

louis.gaglini@be.edu Louis Gaglini, Associate Director of Employer Relations, Boston College Career
Center, 140 Commonwealth Ave., Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

m.shea@neu.edu Margaret Shea, Assistant Co-op Coordinator, 139 Richards Hall, Northeastern
University, 360 Huntington Ave,, Boston, MA 02115

mrgeary@uri.edu Marie Geary, Alumni Career Advisor, Center for Career and Experiential Education,
University of Rhode Island, Room 233 Roosevelt Hall, 90 Lower College Road, Kingston, RI 02881

Mhn(@allstonbrightoncdc.org AllstonBrighton Community Development Corporation, 290 Linden Street,
Suite 288, Allston, MA 02134

montanac@bu.edu Corinne Montanaro, Coordinator, Recruiting, Center for Career Development, Boston
University, 100 Bay State Rd., Boston MA 02215

mvance@bostonabed.org Michael Vance, VP of Field Operation, BostonABCD, 178 Tremont St.,
Boston, MA 02111

ocs_recruitingt@harvard.edu Office of Career Services, Harvard University, 54 Dunster Street,
Cambridge, MA 02138

OHR@cityofboston.gov Office of Human Resources, City of Boston, One City Hall Square, Boston, MA
02201

rbrooks@mountida.edu Rob Brooks, Director, Career Services, Mont Ida College, 777 Dedham St.,
Newton, MA 02459

rcolon@laalianza.org Rosita Colon, Operations/HR Manager, La Alianza Hispana, 409 Dudley St.,
Roxbury MA 02119

rpyle@jvs-boston.org Jewish Vocational Services, 29 Winter Street, Boston, MA 02108

RRamirezi@detma.org Rataelina Ramirez, Boston Career Link, 1010 Harrison Ave., Boston, MA 02118

smeneeley(@fas.harvard.edu Sarah McNeeley, Employer Relations Manager, Harvard Extension School
Career Advising, 54 Dunster Street, Cambridge, MA 02138

s.curranf@neu.edu Sarah Curran, Senior Associate Director of Marketing and Communications, Office of
Alumni Relations, Northeastern University, 716 Columbus Ave. 190 CP, Boston, MA 02120

schandra@hearst.com Sangita Lee Chandra, Vice President of Broadcast, Asian American Journalists
Association New England Chapter, no physical address

ses@umb.edu Student Employment Services, University of Massachusetts Boston, 4th Floor, Campus
Center, 100 Morrissey Blvd., Boston, MA 02125

Sﬁe@aim%é%&&g Sue Sci’za’;‘ét, Executive Director, Air }vféiiﬁl& The Associate of Independents in Rséi&
> >
1452 Dorchester Ave, 2nd izéi}{}?? g(}?(ﬁ?’iﬁﬁ?&ﬁ MAG2122
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lisa.swain@bostonabed.org Lisa Swain, Operations Manager, South End Neighborhood Service Center,
BostonABCD, 554 Columbus Ave., Boston, MA 62118

tcorrigan@baystate.edu Tom Corrigan, Director of Career Services, Bay State College, 35
Commonwealth Ave., Boston, MA 02116

twells@suffolk.edu Terry Wells, Recruiting Coordinator, Career Development Center, Suffolk
University, 73 Tremont St., Boston, MA 02108

wlauser@hopefoundboston.org Wendy Lauser, Pine Street Inn, 444 Harrison Ave., Boston, MA 02118

wmoran@enableinc.org Wendy Moran, Enable, Inc., 605 Neponset St., Canton, MA 02021

gzeller@ivs-boston.org George Zeller, Senior Employment Specialist, JVS, 29 Winter Street, Boston,
MA 02108

BOttlinger@detma.org Brian Ottlinger, DCS Central Program Management Taunton Career Center, 72
School St., Taunton, MA 02780

intsui@bhcc.mass.edu Career Services, Bunker Hill Community College, 250 New Rutherford Ave.,
Boston, MA 02129

SVanaria@theworkplace.org The Work Place, 29 Winter Street 4th Floor, Boston, MA 02108

execassist@cpeglobal.com Colette Phillips Communications, Inc., 1 McKinley Square, 6th Floor,
Boston, MA 02109

Powe. Linda.R@dol.gov Linda Powe, U.S. Department of Labor, Veterans” Employment and Training
Service (VETS)200 Constitution Ave., NW, Room S-1325 Washington, DC 20210

s.daly@neu.edu Steve Daly, Alumni Relations, Northeastern University, 360 Huntington Ave, Boston,
MA 02115
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